FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI - 18

ACADEMIC PLAN

2021-2022

ODD SEMESTER
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (SF)

NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY
2-8-2021 - 21Days (2.08.2021 to Extension Activity:
25-08-2021 25‘08,'202_1' )_UBA, “Virtual Internship Training”

] organized internship
' Programme sustainable development
goals and community
engagement
24/08/2021 - | Monday, Tuesday, INTERNAL- I
2. 26/08/2021 Wednesday & Thursday
04/09/2021 Saturday TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION
3.
02/10/2021 Friday EXTENSION ACTIVITY:
PARTICIPATING IN GRAMA SHABA
4. MEET”
VILLAGE (ADOPTED
VILLAGE):AYANKOTTAI, MADURAI
11/10/2021 - |Monday, Tuesday & Internal II
5. 13/10/2021 Wednesday
12/10/2021 Tuesday Syscom Club Inaugural -
6. online
12/10/2021 Tuesday Syscom Club
7. competition:Essay

competition




Theme:Make in India

3/11/2021 Wednesday Extension Activity:
“Cracker awareness
8. Program”given to villagers in
ayankottai,Madurai.
Office Bearer Inagural
ceremony- syscom club
9.
Guest Lecture Women in
Business Start-ups
16/11/2021 - | Tuesday, Wednesday & Internal Test 2 (I UG & I PG)
10. 18/011/2021 Thursday
17/12/2021 - | Friday,Saturday,Monday, | Career Guidance &
11. 22/12/2021 Tuesday& Wednesday Counselling Progarm for II, III

UG & II PG




EVEN SEMESTER
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (SF)

ACTIVITY

28/3/2022 | Monday, Tuesday, | Internal Test I
To Wednesday &
Thursday

31/3/2022

11/4/2022 | Monday Syscom club:
Paper Presentation

12/4/2022 Tuesday Extension Activities:
“Workshop on
Household Products
preparation”

28/4/2022 Thursday Syscom club:
Workshop on “Business
Analytics”

16/05/2022 | Monday, Tuesday, | Internal Test II

To Wednesday &

Thursd

19/05/2022| o0

1/6/2022 Wednesday Valediction

11/8/2022 | Thursday Career Awareness
Program(CA, CMA)

15/8/2022 | Monday 1. AWARENESSPROGRAMME

S ON HEALTH HYGIENE
GIVEN TO VILLAGE
CHILDREN’S

2.ATTENDED GRAM SABHA
MEET




